Chestnutwold Chase 5K

May 21, 2023
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NO. FIRST NAME

3198 Eamon
3088 Andrew
3044 Jaz
3039 Francis
3018 Andrew
3045 Mark
3021 Adrian
3040 Thomas
3009 Maggie
3255 Julian
3008 Mason
3275 Annabelle
3010 Kevin
3254 Matthew
3023 Ben
3066 Noah
3079 Christine
3059 Jojo
3055 Tiernan
3052 Michael
3121 na

3051 Dylan
3086 Carrie
3065 Matthew
3054 Penny
3269 Amalia
3030 Martha
3029 Drew
3016 Hannah
3067 Christine
3268 Cadence
3070 Gregory
3020 Shannon
3089 Clara
3058 Anna
3025 mary
3062 Adrian
3035 Isaiah
3092 Danielle
3031 anthony
3077 Jonathan
3013 Quinn
3064 Athena
3012 Marissa
3063 Alexis
3103 Ben
3068 Jeff
3069 Kaylee
3019 Will
3073 Eli
3033 Rory
3034 Ryan
3074 Kindell
3076 Matt
3037 ERIN
3046 Jenny
3080 Henry
3015 Stephen
3014 Brian
3050 Lily
3081 Tiffany

LAST NAME
Gallagher
Bove

Lepir
Kolimago
Clouse
Malczynski
Cox
Kolimago
Bieter

Roy

Baylis
Soloy
Brusstar
Roy

Davey
Robinson
Williams
Petrucci
Oneill
McMahon

na

McMahon
McGoldrick
Robinson
Mohr
Caoewell
Francks
Farnsworth
Carroll
Teti
Capewell
Vitali
Connor
Bove

Oxman
dougherty
Ramagnano
Garfinkle
Staley
gallagher
Wickersham
Brusstar
Ramagnano
Brusstar
Ramagnano
Corrocher
Varallo
Varallo
Clouse
Watlington
Galvin
Galvin
Watlington
Watlington
KELLY
Mallick
Zitron
Campanile
Campanile
Mathias
Zitron
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AGE

41
50
48
58
17
43
46
58
38
15
19
15
38
46
45
13
40
11
18
37

17
47
44
13
13
41
41
31
46
14
66
38
50
10
43

10
43
43
45
10
12
43
41
10
29
10
11
10
11
43
36
39
37
44
10
10
41
10
44

TIME
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:40
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141
:45
32:
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39:

18

23
23

25
25

29

32
32

27

59
58
04
36
58
15
28
24
34
31

51
11
38
31
36
42
43
05
13
23
36

39
50
50
10
20
11
17
20
27
53
03
25
35
37

51
04
15
08
27
29
29
o1
24
26

53
36
23
25
02
08
14
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18
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59
58
04
36
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15
28
24
34
31
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10
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DIVTOTAL
22
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22
22
4
22
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16
4
22
4
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4
16
8
22
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4
16
22
4
4
16
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16
4
22
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5
16
1
8
16
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8
5
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5
8
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8
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22
5
16
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M1899
M1899
M1899
M1899
M1317
M1899
M1899
M1899
F1899
M1317
M1899
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M1899
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M1317
F1899
M1012
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na
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